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1、额定电负荷 :DC12V 0.1A

2、耐压强度  :AC 250V （50HZ）1min

3、接触电阻 :≤50MΩ

4、绝缘电阻  :≥100MΩ

5、环境温度:-25℃~+70℃

6、寿命  :10000次

7、耐温：250°

8、动作力：170GF±50GF

9、相对湿度：（40℃）≤95%
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Slide Switch 偏心小六脚2高
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NO.

Contact spring

Cover

Base

Push

PART NAME

Argentated beryllium

Stainless steel

Imported reinforced

nylon

Imported reinforced nylon

MATERIAL

2

1

1

1

QTY

silver

gray

Black、

Ag- plating

Black

FINISHING

±0.20

±0.30

±0.50

±0.5°

角度

ANGLE

一般公差

GENERAL TOLERANCE

≥0~2＜

≥2~5＜

≥5
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